[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\1.jpg]



[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\2.jpg]

[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\3.jpg]
[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\4.jpg]



[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\5.jpg]


[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\6.jpg]
[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\7.jpg]
[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\8.jpg]


[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\9.jpg]
[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\10.jpg]

[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\11.jpg]


[image: C:\Desktop\сады\Аленький\12.jpg]



image7.jpeg
148
149

150

1851
152
183

18

185
155
157
158
158

180

181

162
183
184

165

185

167
168

11010400036
711010400054

711013400004

711013600001
711010600246
741013600001
711010600240

761013600020
711010600116
751013600004
711010400038
711013800007
711010200002
711010200003
711010200004

711010400039
741013400002

711010400040

741013400003

000000000000883
7500000000000885

7600000000000886

Toougoo00a000888 |

7600000000000889
7000000000000890
7600000000000891

7H00000000000892
7000000000000893
7H00000000000894
7000000000000896

7500000000088 |

7600000000000902
7600000000000903
7600000000000804

7600000000000807
7500000000000908

7500000000000908

7600000000000910

7500000000000911

7600000000000812

MpunTep hp LaserJet 1018
MpoexTop NEC V260G DLP 2600
Anst

Tpoerrop MynTHMAGH eI NEC
V25020
Ready(V260G) DLP, 2600ANSI
umen. SVGA200:1

Nsinecoc LG V-KBS164
Nsinecoc Samsung VCT113
Nsinecoc Samsung SC4180
Minecoc Samsung SC250
ronySoi

Nemecoc Samsyng SC332

Ninecoc Viek
Manecoc Cawcynr 6570
Pagioysen

PeworTHaz wacTepcran wpywa
Capai kupniana TT. 15,3
Capai kiprianet ST 1109
Capai kiprineth 1T 12335
Cucrena sugeonatnogena
Cucrena nepegas useuenia o
noxape

Cucrena Tpesoxwoi
curvanusaum

Cucrena Tpesoxwoi
curvanisau va YOO Axryoa

|yn.3urensca 18

Cucrens nepegaun nsseuenin
o noxape (CNV)
Crameiira co cronon




image8.jpeg
169

170
iz}
172
173

174

175
176
177

178
179
180

181

182
183
184
185

185

187
185
189

180

181

11010400042

741013600004
741012600004
711010600128
11013600029
751013600006

11010600130
711010600131
11010600262
11010600261

TE1012600001
711010400043

Vetorzso0008
Titorosoozss
Tiioioeooize

711010600137
51013600007

41012600008
711010600255

711010600256

741012600007

000000000000915

7600000000000817
7600000000000820
7000000000000832
7000000000000835

7000000000000836

700000000000938
7600000000000839
7600000000000940
6000000000009 1

700000000000942
7600000000000943

7600000000000944

T000000000009#7 |

7000000000000958

7000000000000960

7600000000000961
7600000000000965

7600000000000967

7600000000000873
7600000000000987

7600000000000988

7600000000000989

CnupomeTp Cyxoii nopTaTuBHLIi
cen

Cropruenei yronox CTY-2
Cremna Tpywa CN-2
Crenn“Crpana wyaec”

Crena ana wrpywer

Crena ana wrpywer
2800:370x1520

Crena wrposas “Pagyra’”
Crena urposas “Lipr”

|Crenxa Kopabnu 150073501250

Crena Napososu.
400073501500

Crena CTH-1

CrepunsaTop sosaywit [1-20-

3

Cripanwas wawiwa Samsung
WFBOFSE2UW.

Cron

Cron rownsrTepHaii

Cron rownsroTeprsti (1)
Cron rownsroTeprsi (2)
Cron wofika 2-craopuaTas
200x600xB50

Cron wofika 2-craopuaTan
B00x600xE50

[Cron paowni Ci-1

Cron- woiia 600 Onexa Beta-2

i)

Cron- woiia 600 Onexa Beta-2
@

Cron-noacrasra annaparyny 4/t
i





image9.jpeg
192

183
184
185
186
187
188

189

200
201
20

203

206
205
208
207
28
208
210
211
212
213
214
218
216
217
218

210

20

EI—

711013600040
711010400052
741013600005
721010400243
721010400246
741013400005
711013400001

121010400245
721010400247
711010400044
711010400045

711010400047
711010400048
711013600038
711013600035

741012600002

711013600031
751013600009
711010600177
11010600178
741013800008
711013600032
711010600258

711010400050

711010400081

[PEERRRNEE

7H00000000001005
7600000000001006
7600000000001010
7600000000001012
7600000000001013
7600000000001014
7600000000001016

7600000000001017
7600000000001018
7600000000001019
7600000000001020

7600000000001021
7H00000000001022
7600000000001028
7600000000001030
7600000000001031
7600000000001032
7600000000001033
7600000000001036
7600000000001038
7000000000001040
7600000000001041
7600000000001042
7600000000001044
7600000000001045
7600000000001046
7600000000001048

7600000000001057

(AR S EEN. F.
annaparypy 173 osan
Cueran s0ganoi 32
CueTun rennoanepri
Tearpansisit yronox TY-1
Tenesisop Goldstar

Teneswsop JVC.

Tenesusop LED LG 47LS40V.
Tenesusop Nordstar NSTV-2801 |
Le.

Tenesisop POLAR

Tenesusop ROLSEN

Teneausop Samsung -
Teneansop Samsung -
21250200 ¢ xponureiivon
Teneausop usernoii

Tenesisop useTno SHARP
Tyuta ryxomnas

Tywba c woiikoi T-cerunonros.
Ty c wolicoi 1-cerunorros.

Tywba c woioi TH-2

Tyuta c woikoi T-2
Vronox npwpoas

‘Vronor npwpoa 1180x300x1050
Vronor npwpoas: w67 i
Vronox npwpoas: u-75

‘Vronor npupogs V-1

Vronor cnoprusmeii

Vronox reatpanereii

Vronox reatpanereii

Veranoara CT1 10H-120-01

1ogens 80n/s
‘Garc Panasonic KX-FT932 RUB

sy




image10.jpeg
221

2
2¢
2

21

2

2
20
251
22
2
2
2
2%
27

S

2%
200

201

202

263

24

265

11010800181

711010600183
711010600239
11010600242
711010600184

711013800008

751012600001
751012600008,
761012600007,
761012600008,
751012600005,
761012600004,
5101260000
761012600002,
751012600009
761013600019

711013600020
741012600006
751013600018
711010600189
711010600190

711013600021

000000000001059
7500000000001060
7600000000001061
7H00000000001062
7000000000001063

T000000000001064 Xonggunsnk Ewproce-134

7500000000001065
7500000000001069

T500000000001079
7500000000001080
7600000000001081
7600000000001082
7600000000001083
7000000000001084
7H00000000001085
7H00000000001086
7000000000001087
7500000000001091

7600000000001082
7600000000001094
7600000000001087
7600000000001098
7500000000001101
7500000000001120

T600000000001121

| XonogunbHik
Xonounernc i
Xonogunesn “ATnavr 2622.80°
Xonounesn “ATnavr 262380 |
Xonogunsn “ATnanT 4003022

Nonogmman At 4008022 |
epenssa pigsrmican oo
unyposrol

e 2 corromeiiLUC-3

| Waty 3x corapomeei LUC-3

Lkath 3 coyonmsii WC-3
Lcath 3x coxuonmsii WC-3
Lkath 3x coxyronmsii WC-3
Lcath 3x coxyonmsii WC-3
Lcath 3x coxyonmsii WC-3
Lkath 3 cexuonmeii WC-3
Lkath 3x conyonmsii WC-3
Way gns megwramerTos
weTannuseci 2-x cTaopuaTHI
1800°800°400

| Wiat ans opexan

ath ans opereas LUOW-1
ath g yBopouroro

| neerTaps 600°S00"1750

Wa xaposei snextpisecht
wxan3

LWatp megnywcrni
opvocTaOpsaTHA LW-OTICK
Wkagpene 3-cenponmei ars
onexa !
Wkagpene 3-cenponmeii ans
ogexags





image11.jpeg
0 W bt st b o e s
| onexs i
Jar TrOTS002S, 0000000001123 it -cexsonme A7
onexs

Jup 10100025, 0000000001124 it -cexonme A7
onexs .

o 0050000001125 iatpa -corusonno 72
onexs

ey 110100027, 0050000001125 iatpa -corusonno 72

L onexs

251 Mioiosuoass 0000000001125  Livapa

= 0000000001129 wropa

25 0000000001130 vpa

25 0000000001131 ropa

25 0000000001152  ropa

2= 0000000001133  ropa

2 0000000001134 vopa

25 0000000001135  ropa

25 0000000001135  ropa

250 0000000001157 ropa

251 iotosuozsi, 0000000001135  ropa

= 0000000001139 ropa

253 ioiosunzss, 0000000001140 vopa

254 1101060025+ 0000000001161 vopa

Jes (51013600072 0000000001142 iropa (2ur)  rdpereron
(4s. Gensii, urposas)

Jae [S10TSE001 00GE0000001123 Liropa (2ur)  randpereron
(us. Genbi, cnanshs).

P e 0000000001144 rop (4= neporon
cnanes)

25 Sioron 0000000001145  ropa (12 reperroasi

oo (10160001 0000000001146 Liropa o rauSpercron (e
R





image12.jpeg
an

Ed

51013600015

751013600010

22

o
£
B
£

761013400029,

51013600030,

7
78
715

260
281

ES
)
266

ES

28

27

288

711013400005
711010400085
11010600231

741013600827
741013400822

7410136000007
741013400087

741013400912

741013400974

oooo00000001147
7600000000001148

600000000001 151

7H00000000001152 |

7600000000001153
7000000000001154
7000000000001155.
6000000000011
7000000000001157
7H00000000001158
7000000000001160
7H00000000001161
7600000000001163

7600000000007673
000000000007679.

7500000000007714
™
000000000007757

7500000000007862

"500000000007949

LWropa ¢ namGpexeHom (ue.
Gensi, cnansr)

Liropa c nawGpererow (ue.
nepcikosai, kopigop)
Lropst

tropy

tropy

Iurropm

ropy

IUrropn

rrops
rops
L noxapnt saxparora Tuna

| 3xpan Progecta a wrariee.

Snexvponoe obopyaosanHE 10
rypey OB (1-6 knacew)
15CopyOea AN-300 2

Mawia ans nepepatorin
oBoue MNO-1

Xonogunw Arnarr X 4008
0225

Necoumua gepessmas o

|epuoi 140140732 &

‘Vrior Dela Lux DL-334 ¢
xepanusecioi nogowsoi, Sensii
 senereim 2,46B7 18

e — e




image1.jpeg
Ne

nin

VigenTaphii /|
HOMEHKNTY pHbii
Homep

T T51011300001

13

"

18

7

1

18

761013300001
711010300001

711010300002
711010300003

761013800008
711010400006
711010400007

711010400008
11010600257
11010600265,
711010600236

11010600238

11010600241
711010600235

711010600232

Ko
cnpasoutika

600000000000516.
7600000000000517
7600000000000519
7500000000000520
7600000000000521
7600000000000524
7600000000000531
7600000000000534
7600000000000538
7000000000000543
7000000000000544
7600000000000545
7600000000000546
7600000000000547

7600000000000548
7600000000000549

760000000000050
7600000000000851

7600000000000852

Hauverosarie
HeUHaHCOBOMD akTHEA

Becenra
Becenra pepessrnan

Beceara rupnuawa Tt 1325, 1
Beceara nipniawas T 4 25,1
Beceara nipniawas Tt 15 25,1
Barorc

Becs BPHL-0

Becs HanonsHe MEANIRCKHE.
smexTponneie BI3H-150
BugeowarmiTodon Goldstar
BoporarpesaTens OASES 300
BoporarpesaTens OASES 30
BoporarpesaTens Polars FD - 30
H

BopoarpesaTens Polars FD - 30
H

BopoarpesaTens Polars FD - 30
v

Bogoarpesarens Polaris PSOV.
BoponarpesaTens Thermex RSR
v

BogorarpesaTens Thermex RZB
a0

BogonarpesaTens Thermex RZB
a0

BoporarpesaTens Thermex RZB
0F




image2.jpeg
20
2

ES

2
2

Fid

2

]
3t

w0

#

2

11010600064

761013600005
711010600245

711010300005
711010300006
711010900001
711013800002
761013800002
711013800003
761013800003
711010600071
741013400006
711010400087

761013800006

711010600075
711010900003
711010600072
711010600073
711010600074
711010300004

711010200001

000000000000553

760000000000054
7000000000005

760000000000057
7600000000000558
600000000000564
7600000000000567
7000000000000570
6000000000007 1
7600000000000572
7600000000000577
7600000000000578
7600000000000579
7600000000000583
700000000000586
7600000000000587
7600000000000590
7600000000000581
T600000000000552
7600000000000594
%

0000000000055
7500000000000598

7600000000000600

Ep————"
HakonuTensHi H-100-V
BoporarpesaTens Oasic 302
Boponarpesarens Mlonapuc X -
200

Bopora meTannisece.
pewersaTsie 5.9 kB

Bopora merannisecke
pewersaTsie 8,2 kB

Topra acruaccosas

rycenua

Hercras wawiva gepessinas
Hercras ynwsepcansnas
aopoxca

Dercane rasen

How

‘Homawsni oearp Philps
HTS3803/51 |
Howawsi soTearp Sony DAV,
Dz510

Do c saopunrom

Hopoxea

Hopoxea

ocka —pnunsapr wariHo-
aprepran Bauberg

ocka “Buvep co crynou”
‘ocka gna wena 100°150

‘Hocka waraiTHo-apepran
Bauberg

‘Hocka araiTHo-apepHan
Bauberg geycroporan

3a60p werannsechu na
acSecTosmix cronax 432,361
3ganne wavanswof wxonsi-can





image3.jpeg
| 29 DNIoNeet. oo d S T T

44 Ti1013600004 /6000000000061 Viposor kowcrpyerop 37 e
e 1013800001 THO0000000000812 oo wtep Hetens-
rpancaopuep
% Tsioise00002 T600000000000628  Komep 25 35
P /6000000000065 Kosep 2.5x 35
| 1600000000000631  Kosep 2:3
) 7000000000000632 | Kozep 2°3
S0 fii013600039 /6000000000063  Kosep 3 &
5121010600229 0000000000634 Komep 2x 4 (1)
52 10600260 T600000000000635  Komep 3x 4 2)
53 fitoto0026 T500000000000636  Komep 3%
s TH00000000000657 Koep 34
s 1600000000000638 | Kosep 374
56 [i1010600247 160000000000063 Kosep & v .
st fito10600266, 7000000000000640 Kogep & ..
58 fi1010600061 7000000000064 Konnexr wegen
5911010600243 700000000000649 | Kowner
&0 711010400011 T300000000000650  Kounsrorep
6111010400012 7000000000000651 | Komnsiorep.
&2 Tii00s00013 T300000000000652  Kounsorep
& T1010400014 7000000000065 Kownorep
64 Ti1010400015 7000000000065 Kownorep
Ti1010400016 7000000000000655  Kownsiorep Pentum V-
& (encremnui ok
! worrop,Gror rrars)
Tei0i0400236 0000000000656 | Komnerorep SAUTRON - S6E
& (encrewn snox, uonTop,
18 L nasaryps, wbiue)
41012600001 0000000000067 |Koumerrep o ciope (womrrop.
e LcD2¢" Samsung, cner. nox
Srcanep Creaive-a 774801
o T0T0R0Z38 7600000000065  Komnsierep ywaeroca

CENEPOH 1700




image4.jpeg
70
7

73
i
75
75
7
75
79
£
8t

£

£

8882

£l
2
=
s

o7

100

S
721010400240
711013600034
711010600084
711010600085
711010600085
711010600087
711010600088
711010600089

761013600017

761013600032
761013600036,

711013600006

bt tule e 5
7H00000000000668
7000000000000675
7H00000000000677
7600000000000678
7H00000000000679
7000000000000680
7600000000000651
T600000000000652

7000000000000683 |

7000000000000684
000000000000685
6000000000006
7600000000000687
7000000000000688
600000000000689
7000000000000690
7500000000000717

7600000000000720
7600000000000721
T00000000000722
7600000000000723
7000000000000724
7600000000000725
7600000000000726
7600000000000727
7600000000000728
7600000000000729
7000000000000730
7500000000000731
7600000000000732
7500000000000733

e
Konuposanswait annapar
Kpecno cencoproe Kanensxa
Kposars gsypycras

Kposars gsycpycHas
Kposars gsycpycHas
Kposars asycpycHas
Kposars asycpycHas
Kposars asycpycHas
Kposars gsycpycHas
Kposars asycpycHas
Kposars gsycpycras
Kposars asycpycHas
Kposars gsycpycHas
Kposars asycpycHas
Kposars gsycpycHas
Kposars asycpycHas
Kywerea meamywcas
cuoTposan KIC-O1-HCK (MCK-
203

Tawsperen

Tawsperen

Tawsperen

Tawsperen

Tawsperen

Tawsperen

Tawspuren

Tawopuren

Tawspuren

Tawopuren

Tawopuren

Tawspuren

Tauopuren

NamGpiren





image5.jpeg
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
108
110
1t
112

113

118

115

116
17

118

41013800008
711010400019
711013400002

71101060008
11010600099
711010600100
711010600101

721010600250
711010600260

711013600033
711010600102
721010400241
711010900004
711010400083
711010600104

721010600251,
761012100001

11

120

121
122

123
124

711010900002
711010600107
751013600001
711010400056

TS

000000000000759
7000000000000760
7600000000000761
7600000000000762
7000000000000764
7600000000000766
T00000000000770
7600000000000773

7600000000000774

7600000000000777 |

T600000000000778

7600000000000779 |

7600000000000783

7500000000000791
%
0000000000075

7600000000000787
7000000000000798
7600000000000801

7600000000000815
7600000000000817

7600000000000820
760000000000082¢
000000000000832

T600000000000833 |

Marasin MI-2
Waruona LG LPC - 735X
Marwrona Phips AZ-T8T/12
Marwrona Sony CFD SISCPIS
Wanstepr

MaTepran WARTECCOPI
Mawia ryxonmas

Mawia crupanewas “oroc 11
25-121 Nlowe.

Mawina crupanwas BEKO
1eGens gercras "Amrera-
Napuasaxeporan”

1eens Tpancoopuen
IeGens s KoHCTRYKTOD
Min-cicrewa ©
npourpsisarenem asTouaToM Ha
3 KounarT-aucra HAX-NSO
Monsbep geTcr
yinBepcansHsi posossit
yssikans i ueHTp.
MikpocicTeMa HEFILG XC14
isrcas webens

Waras uebens

15copyBra nacTonena I
300 (680x400x44 T, 30067,

11.90¢87,3808, wacca 47ia)

Habop aeTeroi mesenn
Has0p geTcroi Mareoit wedenn
(srposoi)

Hatop ann oTsixa

Habop warvoi wetenn 1
HoyToyx 1SI MSI-CX640-211RU
HoyTByx ASUS FSR




image6.jpeg
125

125

127
128
129
120

131

132
123

134
135
1%

157

128

TR —

711010400028

11010600110
711013800006
761013800009
11010600111
711010400002

761013800001
761013800005

711010400031
711010400032
721010400248
761013400003

711010600112

139

140
181

142

143
144
165
146
147

711010400003
741013400004
711010400005

711010600259
711010400033
721010400249
711010400034
711010400035

Do

7600000000000836

7600000000000839
7000000000000848
7600000000000849
7000000000000850
7500000000000852

7H00000000000853
7600000000000855

7600000000000850
T00000000000861

Too00oo0000008e2 |

7600000000000866
6000000000008
7600000000000869

7500000000000871
700000000000873
7500000000000874°

7500000000000876
7H00000000000879
7000000000000880
7600000000000851
7600000000000882

IR TN ST
Core -
4030U4GH/S00GHDVDIGTE0H2
GL/1S.SHDTnan

Obnyuarens peunprymaTop PE-
06-5-01 nepegmxnoil
Osouepesna Tamma-5A°
Naposos-pancaopuep.
Mapososu

Napra

Mepconansnui rouneioTep.
(cwcrewn Gnox, wowTop,
xnaswarypa, ueiws)

Necournia

Mecoumua C rpHGKOM
Muarinko

Tuarinro

Mo

finanrorpac gercui &
Nnra snexrpisectas
wanonas 1301-0,48M (c Ayx.
Nnura snexrpisectas

| vanonsas N1311-0,481 (c Ayx.

Nocronse ¢ paxosuoi
Noxapras cormanssauns
Noxapras curmanssauns

Nonea pvparrusecias

Mpurrep CANON LBP-2900
Mpuerep Deskjet F2423 CT35C
Mpurrep hp Laserlet 1010
Npurirep hp Laserlet 1018




